
PREMIER LODGE AWARD
Anaheim Lodge 1853
Auburn Lodge 2264
Bellflower Lodge 796
Big Bear Lodge 2085
Buena Park Lodge 1945
China Lake Lodge 258
Delta Lodge 1846
Ebbetts Pass Lodge 1123
El Centro Lodge 1033
Eureka Lodge 636
Fairfield Lodge 861
Frazier Park Lodge 2364
Fresno Lodge 445
Garden Grove Lodge 620
Gridley Lodge 1594
Hawthorne Lodge 1746
Hayward-Castro Valley Lodge 1491
Kearny-Mesa Lodge 1852
La Habra Lodge 1858
Las Vegas Lodge 2723
Lodi Lodge 634
Lucerne Valley Lodge 2096
Manteca Lodge 1815
Mint Canyon Lodge 2173
Mira Mesa Lodge 2108
Oceanside Lodge 1325
Oroville Lodge 519
Pahrump Lodge 808
Paradise Lodge 2227
Paso Robles Lodge 243
Petaluma Lodge 475
Placerville Lodge 1979
Rancho Cordova Lodge 2357
Red Rock Lodge 252



Roseville Lodge 1293
Santa Barbara Lodge 605
Santa Cruz Lodge 545
Simi Valley Lodge 1902
Sonoma Lodge 2048
Stockdale Lodge 2178
Stockton Lodge 391
Temecula Valley Lodge 261
Torrance Lodge 785
Tracy Lodge 2283
Ventura Lodge 1394
Victor Valley Lodge 1808
Westchester Lodge 1780
Yuba City Lodge 1204



Bellflower Lodge 796 Mary Ann Mull
Buena Park Lodge 1945 Donald Britt
Delta Lodge 1846 Dave Wasser
Frazier Park Lodge 2364 Christopher J. Stiles
Gridley Lodge 1594 James Pruitt
Hayward-Castro Valley Lodge 1491 Dina Munday
Kearny-Mesa Lodge 1852 Jim Upshaw
Lucerne Valley Lodge 2096 Tom Ragen
Manteca Lodge 1815 Terri Christensen
Pahrump Lodge 808 Dennis London
Paradise Lodge 2227 Cy Morris
Paso Robles Lodge 243 John Allen
Rancho Cordova Lodge 2357 John Ingrim
Red Rock Lodge 252 Cynthia A. Raslavsky
Roseville Lodge 1293 Dave Patch
Santa Cruz Lodge 545 Laurel Grundy
Simi Valley Lodge 1902 Glen O. Moore
Stockton Lodge 391 Denise Aguirre
Torrance Lodge 785 Paul L. Blaisdell
Ventura Lodge 1394 Rose Schultz
Westchester Lodge 1780 Jason Stier
Yuba City Lodge 1204 Harry L. Goldberg Jr.

ADMINISTRATOR LEADERSHIP AWARD



Anaheim Lodge 1853 Louann Tagami Green
Big Bear Lodge 2085 Edward P. Rowe
Buena Park Lodge 1945 David Darling
Ebbetts Pass Lodge 1123 Patti Corcoran
Gridley Lodge 1594 Jim Roberts
Hawthorne Lodge 1746 Eugene Krank
Las Vegas Lodge 2723 Jeanne Parrett
Mira Mesa Lodge 2108 Mark Conley
Oroville Lodge 519 Tawnja A. Mabry
Pahrump Lodge 808 Ron Novoa
Red Rock Lodge 252 William Burr Jr.
Roseville Lodge 1293 Boyd Abbott
Santa Cruz Lodge 545 Eugene Bustichi
Sonoma Lodge 2048 Michele Roenau
Torrance Lodge 785 Tracy Espina
Ventura Lodge 1394 Lisa Marquez
Westchester Lodge 1780 Gerad Holman
Yuba City Lodge 1204 Walter L. Ray
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